



10/01/2008 **COMPANIES HOUSE** (Registration fee £2)





LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS ACT 1907

Application for Registration of a Limited Partnership

and Statement of particulars and of the amounts contributed (in cash or otherwise) by the Limited Partners

(Pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act 1907)	
Name of firm or partnership:	
Associated Sub-Contractors in Limited Partnership with VASILE BULBUC	
We, the undersigned, being the partners of the abo limited partnership and for that purpose supply the	ve-named firm, hereby apply for registration as a following particulars:
The general nature of the business: Sub-Contracting in the Construction Industry	
The principal place of Business: 308 Cotton Exchange, Old Hall Street Liverpool L3 9LQ	The Term, if any, for which the partnership is entered into: No definite term
f no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership:	
The rules and conditions of this partnership under seal, allow the termination of the partnership under seal, allow the termination of this partnership under seal, allow the termination of this partnership under seal, allow the termination of the partnership under the partnership un	o, Ref: S33/04/01, which have been placed rtnership at will.
Date of Commencement: Q1/11/07-	
he Partnership is limited and the full name and address of each of the partners are as follows:	
'eneral Partners: ASC Partnerships (Liverpool) L	LC, 308 Cotton Exchange, Old Hall Street, Liverpool L3 9LQ
Limited Partners	Amounts Contributed
Name: LITSILE BULBUC	
Address: 16% ROSEBERRY AVENUE CHEST LOWISON Postcode: E12-57	One Pound in Cash
Telephone:	Total: One Pound
ignatures of all the partners:	
Signature:	Date: 28.11.22

or and on Behalf Of ASC Partnerships (Liverpool) LLC

Presented By: Mrs Dawn Done

FILE COPY



OF A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

No. LP12695

I hereby certify that the firm

ASSOCIATED SUB-CONTRACTORS IN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP WITH VASILE BULBUC

having lodged a statement of particulars pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act, 1907, is this day registered as a limited partnership.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 22nd January 2008



